
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 07/31/2023

H407 PK-8 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-257

DEPART WEST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

SAPLINAS RD & W GREEN AVE6:52 am  15 2

CASTLE WAY & W VALLEY CIR6:57 am  27 3

PINAR DEL RIO DR & SPIRITUS PL7:01 am  33 4

NOVILLA PL & RIO ESTANCIA DR7:04 am  8 5

MONTOYA DR AT LAS GRANJAS DR7:06 am  1 6

FERNWOOD CIR & W REDD RD7:08 am  10 7

210 REDD RD (FOXGLOVE APTS)7:10 am  12 8

ARRIVE HASKINS PK-8 (184)7:17 am -106 9

H407 PK-8 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-257

DEPART WEST ANNEX2:07 pm  0 1

DEPART HASKINS PK-8 (184)3:07 pm  103 2

NOVILLA PL & RIO ESTANCIA DR3:13 pm -8 3

MONTOYA DR AT LAS GRANJAS DR3:15 pm -1 4

FERNWOOD CIR & W REDD RD3:17 pm -10 5

REDD RD AT THE FOXGLOVE APARTMENTS3:20 pm -12 6

SAPLINAS RD & W GREEN AVE3:22 pm -15 7

CASTLE WAY & W VALLEY CIR3:25 pm -25 8

PINAR DEL RIO DR & SPIRITUS PL3:28 pm -32 9

ARRIVE FRANKLIN HIGH3:39 pm  0 10

H409 PK-8 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-255 Banuelos, Nohemi

DEPART WEST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

5059 CROSSROADS DR AT ENTRANCE TO 

APARTMENTS

6:49 am  8 2

CONLEY RD & PANSY CT6:50 am  4 3

CHROMITE AT GRAPHITE6:53 am  32 4

BAUXITE AVE & MACE ST6:55 am  8 5

BAUXITE AVE & PYRITE DR6:57 am  16 6

CUPRITE DR & LIMONITE CIR6:59 am  21 7

FAIRVIEW CT & MACE ST7:00 am  13 8

JESSICA ST & MONICA CT7:02 am  7 9

HILARY CIR & RIDGE ST7:04 am  0 10

ARRIVE HASKINS PK-8 (184)7:09 am -109 11

H409 PK-8 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-255 Banuelos, Nohemi

DEPART WEST ANNEX2:37 pm  0 1

DEPART DON HASKINS PK-8 (WARRIORS SIDE) 

(184)

3:07 pm  106 2

RIDGE ST AT HILARY CIR3:15 pm  0 3

JESSICA ST & MONICA CT3:17 pm -7 4

FAIRVIEW CT & MACE ST3:20 pm -12 5

CHROMITE AT GRAPHITE3:23 pm -30 6

BAUXITE AVE & MACE ST3:24 pm -8 7

BAUXITE AVE & PYRITE DR3:26 pm -16 8

CUPRITE DR & LIMONITE CIR3:27 pm -21 9

5059 CROSSROADS 13:30 pm -8 10

CONLEY RD & PANSY CT3:33 pm -4 11

ARRIVE FRANKLIN HIGH3:43 pm  0 12

H419 PK-8 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-038 Lopez, Rocio

DEPART WEST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

BETH VIEW DR & GUS RALLIS DR7:04 am  15 2

ARISANO DR & RIDGE ST7:06 am  14 3

5453 RIDGE ST (FRONT OF APARTMENTS)7:07 am  49 4

HILARY CIR & RIDGE ST7:09 am  20 5

ARRIVE HASKINS PK-8 WARRIORS SIDE (184)7:19 am -98 6

HILARY CIR & RIDGE ST (TRIP 2)7:27 am  0 7

ARRIVE HASKINS PK-8 (TRIP 2)7:31 am  0 8

H419 PK-8 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-038 Lopez, Rocio

DEPART WEST ANNEX2:07 pm  0 1

DEPART HASKINS PK-8 WARRIORS SIDE (184)3:07 pm  87 2

BETH VIEW DR & GUS RALLIS DR3:15 pm -14 3

ARISANO DR & RIDGE ST3:16 pm -14 4

5453 RIDGE ST (FRONT OF APARTMENT 

COMPLEX)

3:18 pm -45 5

HILARY CIR & RIDGE ST3:19 pm -14 6

DEPART HASKINS PK-8 (TRIP 2)3:26 pm  0 7

HILARY CIR & RIDGE ST (TRIP 2)3:34 pm  0 8

ARRIVE FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL3:42 pm  0 9
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H421 PK-8 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-421

DEPART WEST ANNEX6:15 am  0 1

MELROSE CT & STERLING PL6:23 am  13 2

CROSS TIMBERS CT & HUNTERS GLENN CT6:29 am  29 3

RIVER RUN & SIMON CT6:35 am  20 4

LAKEWAY DR & TENNIS WEST LN6:38 am  4 5

VEREDA DEL VALLE AVE & WESTSIDE DR6:41 am  5 6

ESPLANADA CIR AT WESTSIDE DR6:45 am  8 7

GOMEZ & VISTA LINDA ST6:47 am  7 8

VALLEY CEDAR DR & VALLEY ELM6:51 am  56 9

CORY DR & EMERALD STAR DR6:56 am  28 10

ARRIVE HASKINS PK-8 (184)7:05 am -170 11

H421 PK-8 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-421

DEPART WEST ANNEX2:07 pm  0 1

ARRIVE HASKINS PK-8 (184)3:07 pm  169 2

MELROSE CT & STERLING PL3:13 pm -13 3

CROSS TIMBERS CT & HUNTERS GLENN CT3:19 pm -29 4

RIVER RUN & SIMON CT3:24 pm -20 5

LAKEWAY DR & TENNIS WEST LN3:28 pm -4 6

VEREDA DEL VALLE AVE & WESTSIDE DR3:31 pm -5 7

ESPLANADA CIR AT WESTSIDE DR3:35 pm -7 8

GOMEZ & VISTA LINDA ST3:37 pm -7 9

VALLEY CEDAR DR & VALLEY ELM3:41 pm -56 10

CORY DR & EMERALD STAR DR3:46 pm -28 11

ARRIVE CORONADO REG ED BUS DROP4:03 pm  0 12

R413 PK-8 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-254*

DEPART WEST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

6161 DONIPHAN DR6:54 am  16 2

MORNING DAWN AVE & TWILIGHT VIEW WAY6:59 am  20 3

FERINARD CT & PALMDALE ST7:01 am  25 4

PRIME DESERT DR & VINTAGE7:05 am  4 5

EDGAR RD & ETHEL RD7:08 am  1 6

COATES DR & ETHEL RD7:09 am  16 7

MAMIE RD & MONTOYA DR7:14 am  16 8

FLEETWOOD RD & GREEN COVE DR7:17 am  17 9

ARRIVE HASKINS PK-8 (184)7:21 am -115 10

R413 PK-8 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-254*

DEPART WEST ANNEX2:07 pm  0 1

DEPART HASKINS PK-8 (184)3:07 pm  123 2

MAMIE RD & MONTOYA DR3:15 pm -17 3

FLEETWOOD RD & GREEN COVE DR3:18 pm -18 4

COATES DR & ETHEL RD3:24 pm -17 5

EDGAR RD & ETHEL RD3:25 pm -1 6

6161 DONIPHAN DR3:28 pm -17 7

MORNING DAWN AVE & TWILIGHT VIEW WAY3:32 pm -20 8

FERINARD CT & PALMDALE ST3:36 pm -29 9

PRIME DESERT DR & VINTAGE3:41 pm -4 10

ARRIVE CORONADO TURNAROUND NEAR 

CAFFETERIA

3:58 pm  0 11

R416 A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-416

DEPART WEST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

HILLVIEW AVE & MACE ST6:58 am  7 2

JOE SANTOS CT & MACE ST6:59 am  75 3

HILARY CIR & JOE SANTOS CT7:01 am  43 4

FIRE RIDGE CIR & THORN RIDGE CIR7:03 am  13 5

ARRIVE HASKINS PK-8 (184)7:08 am -138 6

R416 A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-416

DEPART WEST ANNEX2:07 pm  0 1

DEPART HASKINS PK-8 (184)3:07 pm  138 2

FIRE RIDGE CIR & THORN RIDGE CIR3:12 pm -13 3

HILARY CIR & JOE SANTOS CT3:14 pm -43 4

JOE SANTOS CT & MACE ST3:16 pm -75 5

HILLVIEW AVE & MACE ST3:17 pm -7 6

CORONADO REG ED BUS DROP (CHAMPIONS SIDE)3:27 pm  0 7

R425 PK-8 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-236 Ortega, Pedro

DEPART WEST ANNEX6:15 am  0 1

EMORY RD & LOVE RD6:17 am  6 2

EMORY RD & FRONTERA RD6:25 am  4 3

BOY SCOUT LN & FRONTERA RD6:28 am  4 4

EL CENTAURO DR & SIETE LEGUAS RD6:31 am  6 5

BEDFORD RD & RIVER BEND DR6:35 am  11 6

BOBOLINK WAY & SWAN DR6:40 am  17 7

BRIARWOOD ST & COEUR DALENE CIR6:44 am  2 8

LAZY WILLOW DR & WILLOW GLEN DR6:47 am  3 9

LAZY WILLOW DR & ROSINANTE RD6:50 am  13 10

ROSINANTE RD & WILLOW GLEN DR6:53 am  2 11

ROSINANTE RD AT FOREST WILLOW CIR (WEST 

INTERSECTION)

6:55 am  2 12

PORTSMOUTH BLVD & W SUNSET RD6:58 am  4 13

CERVANTES CT & ROSINANTE RD7:01 am  1 14

LINDA AVE & MONTOYA DR7:05 am  4 15

ARRIVE HASKINS PK-8 (184)7:11 am -79 16
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R425 PK-8 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-236 Ortega, Pedro

DEPART WEST ANNEX2:07 pm  0 1

DEPART HASKINS PK-8 (184)3:07 pm  78 2

LINDA AVE & MONTOYA DR3:13 pm -4 3

CERVANTES CT & ROSINANTE RD3:16 pm -1 4

PORTSMOUTH BLVD & W SUNSET RD3:19 pm -4 5

ROSINANTE RD AT FOREST WILLOW CIR (WEST 

INTERSECTION)

3:21 pm -2 6

ROSINANTE RD & WILLOW GLEN DR3:22 pm -2 7

LAZY WILLOW DR & ROSINANTE RD3:24 pm -13 8

LAZY WILLOW DR & WILLOW GLEN DR3:26 pm -3 9

BRIARWOOD ST & COEUR DALENE CIR3:29 pm -2 10

EMORY RD & LOVE RD3:32 pm -6 11

BOBOLINK WAY & SWAN DR3:35 pm -17 12

EMORY RD & FRONTERA RD3:39 pm -4 13

EL CENTAURO DR & SIETE LEGUAS RD3:43 pm -6 14

BOY SCOUT LN & FRONTERA RD3:45 pm -4 15

BEDFORD RD & ROXBURY DR3:47 pm -10 16

ARRIVE CORONADO REG ED BUS DROP 

(CHAMPIONS SIDE)

4:00 pm  0 17
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